

Errata to IEEE Guide for Specifying and Selecting Power, Control, and Special-Purpose Cable for Petroleum and Chemical Plants

Sponsor

Petroleum and Chemical Industry Committee

of the

IEEE Industrial Applications Society

Copyright 2012 by the Institute of Electrical and Electronics Engineers, Inc. All rights reserved.

Published 2012.

Printed in the United States of America.

This correction sheet may be freely reproduced and distributed in order to maintain the utility and currency of the underlying Standard. This correction sheet may not be sold, licensed or otherwise distributed for any commercial purposes whatsoever. The content of this correction sheet may not be modified.

Correction Sheet

Issued 3 February 2012

Page 61, Table 19, Teflon-FEP should be replaced with:

Fluorinated ethylene propylene (FEP)

Page 65, the word Teflon should be replaced with:

polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)